Bl Asim Textile Mills Lid.

REGD. OFFICE:

Madina Town, Faisclabad,

JK HOUSE

E.Mail: sales@jkhouse.biz

ATM/55/2024
April 30, 2024.

The General Manager,
Pakistan Stock Exchange (G) Ltd.,

JK House, 32-W, Susan Main Boulivard,

Pakistan.

Tel: 041-8721953-6, Fax: 041-8712399,
Web Site: http://www.jkhouse.biz

RE: FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE TIIIRD{()UARTER- & NINE MONTHS PERIOD ENDED 31.03.2024

Dear Sir,

We have to inform you that the Board of Directors of our company in their meeting held on 30 April 2024

at 9:30 A.M. approved the following financial results:-

Nine Months Ended

31-Mar-24

Sales-net

Cost of sales

Gross (Loss) / profit

Operating expenses:;

Distribution cost

Administrative expenses
Other operating expenses
Other operating income
Finance cost

Proﬁt/‘(Loss) before taxation

Taxation:
Pofit/(Loss) for the period

Earnings per share - basic and dilute

|Rupees]

1,191,734,595
1,248,278,020

(56,543,425)

225,288
31,773,589
2,001,765
21,524,182
77,492

(69,097,377)
18,398,234

(87,495,611)

(5.77)

31-Mar-23
[Rupees]

316,844,635
351,233,892
(34,389,257)

419,064
29,079,580
1,650,979
22,873,595
126,051

(42,791,336)
27,164,146

©(69,955,482)

4.61)

Quarter Ended -

J1-Mar-24
|Rupees]

558,448,450
525,061,430
33,387,020

29,348
10,992,609
6,275
4,170,414
3,509
26,525,693
22,844,037
3,681,656
0.24

You are requested to circulate the above information amongst members of your Exchange accordingly.

Thanking you,

Yours failhi:ully,
For ASIM TEXTILE MILLS LTD.

COMPANY ; "RETARY.

31-Mar-23

[Rupees]

2,277,000
47,408,963
(45,131,963)

9,721,007 -
6,421,280
522
(48,432,212)
23,593,700
(72,025,912)
(4.75)

MILLS: 32 K M., Faisalabad-Sheikhupura Road, Faisalabad. Tel: 041-4713571-3
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